2025%&% qE*E”/U --m.- j?,
7Y RA—FY #1—2 1.264 km .—.—.
H5 R AR — YT 2E B 2025/06/21 10:00 ..-. u

#RE (15:00 51 L) BAsaksRE 10:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 10:04:05.404 59.086 29.625 29.461
[CDEETE 4 10:05:03.939 58.535 29.357 29.178
1 10:02:10.516 57.539 29.099 28.440 5 10:06:02.583 58.644 29.590 29.054
2 10:03:08.296 57.780 29.132 28.648 6 10:07:01.490 58.907 29.472 29.435
3 10:04:05.982 57.686 29.196 28.490 7 10:08:00.757 59.267 29.767 29.500
4 10:05:04.656 58.674 29.188 29.486 8 10:08:59.277 58.520 29.505 29.015
5 10:06:02.655 57.999 28.941 29.058 9 10:09:57.545 58.268 29.326 28.942
6 10:07:00.520 57.865 29.148 28.717 10 10:10:55.614 58.069 29.256 28.813
7 10:07:58.090 57.570 29.104 28.466 11 10:11:53.445 57.831 29.055 28.776
8 10:08:56.260 58.170 29.065 29.105 12 10:12:51.995 58.550 29.758 28.792
9 10:09:53.874 57.614 29.159 28.455
10 10:10:52.140 58.266 29.333 28.933 (32) kO EkE
11 10:11:49.454 57.314 28.977 28.337 1 10:02:06.247 58.326 29.351 28.975
12 10:12:46.735 57.281 28.835 28.446 2 10:03:04.885 58.638 29.253 29.385
3 10:04:03.092 58.207 29.132 29.075
(22) 541 2 4 10:05:01.317 58.225 29.186 29.039
1 10:02:06.956 58.270 29.507 28.763 5 10:05:59.233 57.916 29.129 28.787
2 10:03:05.201 58.245 29.140 29.105 6 10:06:57.151 57.918 29.067 28.851
3 10:04:04.038 58.837 29.969 28.868 7 10:07:55.507 58.356 29.238 29.118
4 10:05:01.789 57.751 29.134 28.617 8 10:08:53.621 58.114 29.144 28.970
5 10:06:00.152 58.363 29.692 28.671 9 10:09:52.398 58.777 29.772 29.005
6 10:06:57.733 57.581 29.036 28.545 10 10:10:51.110 58.712 29.640 29.072
7 10:07:55.686 57.953 29.419 28.534 11 10:11:49.185 58.075 29.311 28.764
8 10:08:53.982 58.296 29.292 29.004 12 10:12:47.176 57.991 29.178 28.813
9 10:09:51.330 57.348 28.829 28.519
10 10:10:49.918 58.588 29.350 29.238 (24) 7131 Fth
11 10:11:48.081 58.163 29.524 28.639 1 10:02:01.225 58.258 29.505 28.753
12 10:12:45.928 57.847 29.255 28.592 2 10:02:59.567 58.342 29.383 28.959
3 10:03:58.095 58.528 29.541 28.987
(71) FiE #% 4 10:05:03.194 1:05.099 35.525 29.574
1 10:02:07.201 57.596 29.041 28.555 5 10:06:01.439 58.245 29.353 28.892
2 10:03:05.963 58.762 29.118 29.644 6 10:06:59.648 58.209 29.308 28.901
3 10:04:04.349 58.386 29.310 29.076 7 10:07:57.707 58.059 29.269 28.790
4 10:05:02.854 58.505 29.541 28.964 8 10:08:56.457 58.750 29.251 29.499
5 10:06:01.002 58.148 29.347 28.801 9 10:09:55.109 58.652 29.514 29.138
6 10:06:59.023 58.021 29.361 28.660 10 10:10:53.447 58.338 29.437 28.901
7 10:07:56.615 57.592 28.991 28.601 11 10:11:52.586 59.139 29.970 29.169
8 10:08:54.777 58.162 29.409 28.753 12 10:12:51.203 58.617 29.398 29.219
9 10:09:52.698 57.921 29.127 28.794
p10 10:10:56.457 1:03.759 30.029 (36) =t BBk
11 10:12:11.535 1:15.078 29.033 1 10:02:10.354 59.641 30.024 29.617
12 10:13:09.638 58.103 29.327 28.776 2 10:03:09.588 59.234 30.009 29.225
3 10:04:08.418 58.830 29.975 28.855
(66) 211 3RF p4 10:05:13.723 1:05.305 29.926
1 10:02:06.758 57.656 28.910 28.746 5 10:06:55.869 1:42.146 28.960
2 10:03:05.097 58.339 28.908 29.431 6 10:07:54.706 58.837 29.889 28.948
3 10:04:03.508 58.411 29.278 29.133 7 10:08:53.415 58.709 29.808 28.901
4 10:05:01.534 58.026 29.221 28.805 8 10:09:52.142 58.727 29.898 28.829
5 10:05:59.689 58.155 29.565 28.590 9 10:10:52.903 1:00.761 31.448 29.313
6 10:06:57.512 57.823 29.109 28.714 10 10:11:52.305 59.402 30.146 29.256
7 10:07:55.944 58.432 29.837 28.595 11 10:12:50.607 58.302 29.420 28.882
8 10:08:54.335 58.391 29.400 28.991
9 10:09:52.327 57.992 29.244 28.748 (31) #ELl 23k
10 10:10:50.148 57.821 29.166 28.655 1 10:02:04.571 58.708 29.537 29.171
11 10:11:48.302 58.154 29.230 28.924 2 10:03:03.120 58.549 29.501 29.048
12 10:12:46.108 57.806 28.985 28.821 3 10:04:01.650 58.530 29.574 28.956
4 10:05:00.181 58.531 29.526 29.005
(21) 3w SR 5 10:05:58.781 58.600 29.496 29.104
pl 10:02:25.977 1:12.327 29.247 6 10:06:57.816 59.035 29.677 29.358
2 10:04:07.390 1:41.413 29.091 7 10:07:56.861 59.045 29.751 29.294
3 10:05:05.383 57.993 29.214 28.779 8 10:08:56.116 59.255 29.430 29.825
4 10:06:03.516 58.133 29.253 28.880 9 10:09:54.648 58.532 29.679 28.853
5 10:07:01.745 58.229 29.298 28.931 10 10:10:53.252 58.604 29.504 29.100
6 10:08:00.159 58.414 29.284 29.130 11 10:11:52.447 59.195 29.982 29.213
7 10:08:58.827 58.668 29.442 29.226 12 10:12:50.791 58.344 29.416 28.928
8 10:09:57.010 58.183 29.466 28.717
9 10:10:55.147 58.137 29.191 28.946 (51) Big X%
10 10:11:52.930 57.783 29.113 28.670 1 10:02:05.662 58.387 29.481 28.906
11 10:12:50.875 57.945 29.140 28.805 2 10:03:06.161 1:00.499 29.750 30.749
3 10:04:05.325 59.164 29.613 29.551
(38) #its #m 4 10:05:05.881 1:00.556 29.746 30.810
1 10:02:06.616 58.373 29.508 28.865 5 10:06:04.354 58.473 29.610 28.863
2 10:03:06.318 59.702 29.907 29.795 6 10:07:02.859 58.505 29.550 28.955
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NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/06/21 10:00 .
#RE (15:00 51 L) BAsaksRE 10:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
7 10:08:01.212 58.353 29.309 29.044
8 10:09:00.441 59.229 30.104 29.125
9 10:09:58.821 58.380 29.355 29.025
10 10:10:57.271 58.450 29.298 29.152
11 10:11:56.218 58.947 29.824 29.123
12 10:12:54.665 58.447 29.394 29.053
B) ik %
1 10:08:55.291 59.940 30.194 29.746
2 10:09:53.798 58.507 29.535 28.972
3 10:10:53.089 59.291 29.946 29.345
4 10:11:52.822 59.733 30.547 29.186
5 10:12:51.333 58.511 29.562 28.949
(28) Lorenzo VK
1 10:02:05.373 59.457 29.644 29.813
2 10:03:03.963 58.590 29.428 29.162
3 10:04:03.651 59.688 29.507 30.181
4 10:05:03.612 59.961 30.477 29.484
5 10:06:02.196 58.584 29.451 29.133
6 10:07:01.280 59.084 29.509 29.575
7 10:08:00.622 59.342 29.641 29.701
8 10:08:59.193 58.571 29.403 29.168
9 10:09:58.170 58.977 29.746 29.231
10 10:10:57.109 58.939 29.760 29.179
11 10:11:56.100 58.991 29.781 29.210
12 10:12:54.849 58.749 29.626 29.123
(26) $6K 7%
1 10:02:04.849 59.513 29.948 29.565
2 10:03:04.814 59.965 29.881 30.084
3 10:04:05.030 1:00.216 30.832 29.384
4 10:05:04.463 59.433 29.962 29.471
5 10:06:04.101 59.638 30.114 29.524
6 10:07:03.645 59.544 29.935 29.609
7 10:08:03.258 59.613 30.174 29.439
8 10:09:02.906 59.648 30.224 29.424
9 10:10:03.139 1:00.233 30.647 29.586
p10 10:11:09.733 1:06.594 30.198
11 10:12:52.645 1:42.912 29.472
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